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*Sales to 03 Mar 2017, unless sold out prior. Fares are cruise only, twin share in NZD valid for the 1st guest. 2nd guest saves when sharing the same stateroom. Prices correct as at 08 Feb 2017 & inclusive of all discounts, charges & taxes (which are subject to change). Second 
person discounts available on Interior & Oceanview rooms only. All other room categories are excluded. 'Mates Rates Sale' offer applies to the second guest on the booking for a twin room & to the second & fourth guests in a booking for a quad room. Offer available on P&O’s 
'Buy One Get One Up to 50% Off’ campaign fares only & not available on other fare types such as Pack & Go and short sales. 50% reduced deposit allows you to pay half the deposit up front & the remainder at time of full payment. Onboard credit is per room & is non-refundable,
non-transferrable or redeemable for cash. Not valid for the casino or medical centre. Credit will expire at 10pm on the last night of the cruise. Advertised fares available until allocation is exhausted & may fluctuate during the campaign period. To be read in conjunction with 
the P&O Cruises New Zealand Booking & Passage Conditions available from your local helloworld expert, which guests will be bound by. Whilst all information is correct at time of publication, offers are subject to change or withdrawal.

Pacific Jewel begins cruising from Auckland this September! Onboard features include the Pantry - no more buffet, plus over 120 spacious Balcony Rooms! 

In store helloworld.co.nz 0800 80 80 40 CONNECT  
WITH US

Pack your bags for an unforgettable experience 
onboard Pacific Jewel. With amazing experiences 
on every deck, each day will be a new adventure. 
Fill the days with family fun or parents can relax 
and unwind while kids meet new friends have their 
own adventures. How you cruise is up to you – it’s 

your holiday, your way. You can squeeze a lot of 
fun into a 3 or 4 night cruise. Be rejuvenated with 
a classic Sea Break or try one of our Comedy or 
Food and Wine themed cruises. Picture crystal 
clear turquoise waters, swimming with turtles 
over the world’s most bio diverse reef. Plus there’s 

freshwater swimming holes, amazing culture 
and smiling locals just waiting on Pacific cruises. 
Or perhaps cruise closer to home and immerse 
yourself in the beauty of your own backyard with a 
cruise around New Zealand!

OUR TIP

2

THE WORLD OF P&O CRUISES

CRUISE THE 
P&O WAY

SEA BREAK - EASTER CRUISE

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Auckland, enjoying three nights at sea
Includes:
• 3 night cruise onboard Pacific Jewel 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Kid's club for 2 - 17 year olds 
• Port charges & taxes

Cruise Departs: 31 Mar 2018

3 NIGHTS FROM 
$559*

1ST PERSON
twin share in an Interior Room, Cat IF

Bonus: Second person SAVES 40%*

TONGAN DISCOVERY

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Auckland to Suva, Port Denarau, Vava'u 
and Nukualofa
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Pacific Jewel 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Kid's club for 2 - 17 year olds 
• Port charges & taxes

Cruise Departs: 19 Sep 2017

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$1699*

1ST PERSON
twin share in an Interior Room, Cat IF

Bonus: Second person SAVES 30% PLUS receive AU$200 
onboard credit & 50% reduced deposit*

DISCOVER VANUATU

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Auckland to Noumea, Mare, Lifou,  
Port Vila and Mystery Island
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Pacific Jewel 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Kid's club for 2 - 17 year olds 
• Port charges & taxes

Cruise Departs: 07 Apr 2018

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$1275*

1ST PERSON
twin share in an Interior Room, Cat IF

Bonus: Second person SAVES 50% PLUS receive AU$100 
onboard credit & 50% reduced deposit*

FIJI ENCOUNTER

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Auckland to Suva, Port Denarau and 
Dravuni Island
Includes:
• 8 night cruise onboard Pacific Jewel 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Kid's club for 2 - 17 year olds 
• Port charges & taxes

Cruise Departs: 23 Oct 2017

8 NIGHTS FROM 
$1479*

1ST PERSON
twin share in an Interior Room, Cat IF

Bonus: Second person SAVES 30% PLUS receive AU$150 
onboard credit & 50% reduced deposit*

POLYNESIAN EXPLORER

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Auckland to Suva, Port Denarau, Dravuni 
Island, Vava'u, Apia and Nuku'alofa
Includes:
• 15 night cruise onboard Pacific Jewel 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Kid's club for 2 - 17 year olds 
• Port charges & taxes

Cruise Departs: 04 Sep 2017

15 NIGHTS FROM 
$2769*

1ST PERSON
twin share in an Interior Room, Cat IF

Bonus: Second person SAVES 50% PLUS receive AU$100 
onboard credit & 50% reduced deposit*

KIWI EXPLORER

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Auckland to Napier, Wellington, Akaroa, 
Stewart Island, Fiordland National Park (scenic cruising)  
and Picton
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Pacific Jewel 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Kid's club for 2 - 17 year olds 
• Port charges & taxes

Cruise Departs: 21 Mar 2018

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$1799**

1ST PERSON
twin share in an Interior Room, Cat IF

Bonus: Second person SAVES 30% PLUS receive AU$100 
onboard credit & 50% reduced deposit*



Pre-reserve your shore excursion online before you depart. Make sure to book early to secure your dream tour

It’s easy to get lost in the routine of daily living. 
Which is why it’s so important to step away and 
reconnect with your life. And there’s no better 
way than on a cruise with Princess®. Out at sea, 
you’re free to relax, unwind and feel the joy of the 
journey. More than just a holiday, embark on an 

adventure of thrilling discoveries – unexpected 
moments that reawaken your senses of elation 
and wonder, exotic tastes and cultures that 
expand your horizons, and shared times with 
family and new friends you’ve made onboard that 
you’ll never forget. Our ‘Come Back New Promise’ 

offers guests new and enriching experiences. 
You’ll come back renewed, refreshed with 
wonderful new memories, and life won’t seem 
quite so routine anymore. Come Back New® and let 
the journey broaden your horizons and renew your 
spirit.

OUR TIP

COME BACK NEW WITH PRINCESS CRUISES®

SEE THE 
WORLD WITH 

PRINCESS 
CRUISES®

NEW CALEDONIA & VANUATU

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Brisbane to Luganville, Champagne Bay, 
Vila, Mystery Island and Noumea
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Sun Princess® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 31 Jul 2017

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$1419*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IF

Bonus: FREE Specialty dinner with wine, AU$285 onboard 
credit per stateroom & 50% reduced deposit!*

SOUTHEAST ASIA

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Singapore to Kota Kinabalu, Nha Trang, 
Ho Chi Minh City, Bangkok and Ko Samui
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Sapphire Princess®
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 02 Dec 2017

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$1469*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IE

Bonus: FREE Specialty dinner with wine, US$200 onboard 
credit per stateroom & 50% reduced deposit!*

CAPE HORN & STRAIT OF MAGELLAN

Visit: 
Cruise from Santiago (Valparaiso) to Puerto Montt, Amalia 
Glacier, Punta Arenas, Ushuaia, Cape Horn (scenic cruising), 
Falkland Islands, Puerto Madryn and Montevideo, ending 
Buenos Aires (overnight)
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Emerald Princess® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 17 Jan 2018

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$2589*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IF

Bonus: FREE Specialty dinner with wine, US$200 onboard 
credit per stateroom & 50% reduced deposit!*

ALASKA'S GLACIER BAY

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from San Francisco to Juneau, Skagway, 
Glacier Bay (scenic cruising), Ketchikan and Victoria
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Grand Princess® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 08 May & 27 Jul 2017
Price & reduced deposit offer based on 27 Jul 2017 departure only

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$2399*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IF

Bonus: US$185 onboard credit per stateroom &  
50% reduced deposit!*

WESTERN MEDITERRANEAN & AEGEAN

Visit: 
Cruise from Barcelona to Cartagena, Gibraltar, Marseille, 
Genoa, Florence/Pisa, Rome, Messina, Valletta, Chania, 
Kusadasi and Mykonos, ending in Athens
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Royal Princess® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 24 Jun 2017

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$2629*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IC

Bonus: Receive US$285 onboard credit per stateroom &  
50% reduced deposit!*

SCANDINAVIA & RUSSIA

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Copenhagen to Oslo, Berlin, Tallinn,  
St Petersburg (overnight), Helsinki and Stockholm
Includes:
• 11 night cruise onboard Regal Princess® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 11 May & 29 Aug 2017
Price & reduced deposit offer based on 29 Aug 2017 departure only

11 NIGHTS FROM 
$2419*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IE

Bonus:  US$285 onboard credit per stateroom &  
50% reduced deposit!*
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*Valid for sales until 28 Feb 2017 or until special fare sells out. Offer subject to availability at time of booking. Prices are per person share twin based on best available cruise fare, inclusive of all discounts. Prices subject to currency fluctuations. 50% reduced deposit allows 
you to pay half the regular deposit amount at time of booking and the balance at time of full payment. Full payment due at time of booking for Alaska May departure & Scandinavia & Russia May departure. Final payment is due 75 days prior to departure for other sailings. 
ONBOARD CREDIT: is per stateroom in currency specified & valid for first 2 guests in a stateroom. Onboard credit is not transferable, not refundable & not redeemable for cash & cannot be used at the medical centre or casino. WINE & DINE OFFER: is allocated one offer 
per stateroom. Where applicable guests receive a complimentary dinner for two in one of the onboard specialty restaurants. Specialty restaurants vary by ship. Guests also receive 1 bottle of wine up to a $30 value per stateroom for guests 18+ years. Wine voucher will be 
delivered to your stateroom & is redeemable with the Maître d’ at time of dining. Brand & availability of wine are based on the ship’s inventory & allocated at the Maître d’s discretion. Non-alcoholic beverages may be substituted for wine voucher upon request. Wine voucher 
must be redeemed by 5pm on the last night of the cruise. Restaurant & reservation time will be assigned by Princess Cruises. Dining component of the Wine & Dine offer does not apply to special dining events or packages that take place in specialty restaurants. All other 
beverages are at additional cost. Wine & Dine offer is non-transferable & not redeemable for cash. Princess reserves the right to substitute Wine & / or Dine offer for onboard spending money of equal value which will expire if not used by 10pm on the last evening of the 
cruise. Further conditions apply, check at time of booking.



*Valid for sales until 27 Feb 2017. Offer subject to availability at time of booking. Prices are per person share twin based on best available cruise fare & includes discount (valid off cruise portion only).  Prices are subject to currency fluctuations. 50% reduced deposit 
allows you to pay half the usual deposit amount at time of booking & the remainder at time of full payment. Non-refundable cruise deposit due within 3 days of reservation. Final payment is due 70 days prior to departure (90 days prior for Christmas & New Year 
sailings). Onboard credit is in US$, per stateroom & is non-refundable, non-transferable, cannot be redeemed for cash, used in the medical centre or casino. Further conditions apply.

In Noumea, visit Musée de Nouvelle-Calédonie where you can find exhibits from across the Pacific region

In store helloworld.co.nz 0800 80 80 40 CONNECT  
WITH US

Nothing says I’m on holiday like whiling away the 
hours doing nothing but the things you love to do. It’s 
called ‘me time’, and it starts the moment you step 
onboard. On a Royal Caribbean® cruise you can do as 
little or as much as you like. We have activities that 
will bring out the adventurous spirit in in everyone, 

and spaces to take you to a calm and peaceful place. 
There is entertainment to rival any of the world’s 
big cities. When it comes to dining we’ve chosen the 
very best ingredients, the most celebrated chefs 
and the world’s freshest product. Whatever you’re in 
the mood for, you’ll find it onboard Royal Caribbean®. 

Our spacious staterooms are designed with your 
comfort in mind. Choose from connecting staterooms 
that configure perfectly for family life, to private 
Balcony, Oceanview and Virtual Balcony staterooms. 
Whatever you choose to do each day, life onboard 
Royal Caribbean® couldn’t be more inspiring.

OUR TIP
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THIS IS THE LIFE

CRUISING 
CLOSE TO 

HOME

TROPICAL TREATS

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Lifou, Vila, Mystery Island  
and Noumea
Includes:
• 9 night cruise onboard Explorer of the Seas® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 26 Nov 2017

9 NIGHTS FROM 
$1189*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat Q

Bonus: SAVE up to 30% PLUS receive US$100 onboard credit 
per stateroom & 50% reduced deposit*

CHRISTMAS IN THE PACIFIC

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Lifou, Mystery Island, Vila  
and Noumea
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Voyager of the Seas® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 20 Dec 2017

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$2249*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat Q

Bonus: SAVE up to 30% PLUS receive US$100 onboard credit 
per stateroom & 50% reduced deposit*

FIJIAN DELIGHTS

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Lautoka, Suva, Lifou  
and Noumea
Includes:
• 11 night cruise onboard Explorer of the Seas® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 29 Oct 2017 & 28 Mar 2018
Price based on 29 Oct 2017 departure

11 NIGHTS FROM 
$1629*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat N

Bonus: SAVE up to 30% PLUS receive US$100 onboard credit 
per stateroom & 50% reduced deposit*

SOUTH PACIFIC NEW YEAR

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Mystery Island, Vila, Suva, 
Lautoka and Noumea
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Voyager of the Seas® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 30 Dec 2017

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$2779*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat Q

Bonus: SAVE up to 30% PLUS receive US$100 onboard credit 
per stateroom & 50% reduced deposit*

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Brisbane, Willis Island (scenic 
cruising) and the Whitsundays (Airlie Beach)
Includes:
• 8 night cruise onboard Voyager of the Seas® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 13 Nov 2017

8 NIGHTS FROM 
$1179*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat N

Bonus: SAVE up to 30% PLUS receive US$100 onboard credit 
per stateroom & 50% reduced deposit*

QUEENSLAND REEF ADVENTURE

NEW ZEALAND VOYAGE

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Fijordland National Park 
(scenic cruising), Dunedin, Akaroa, Auckland, Tauranga and  
the Bay of Islands
Includes:
• 12 night cruise onboard Radiance of the Seas® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 22 Dec 2017

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$2619*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat N

Bonus: SAVE up to 30% PLUS receive US$100 onboard credit 
per stateroom & 50% reduced deposit*

Selling 
Fast



Pull up a chair at the ice-topped Martini bar and watch as the talented bartenders put on a high-energy show as they create your perfect cocktail

We do so much more than just show you the 
world. We’ll have you experience every city and 
shore, every man-made masterpiece and natural 
wonder as through the eyes of a local. Along the 
way, you’ll experience Celebrity’s award-winning 
modern luxury style in the form of beautifully 

designed spaces and accommodation, globally 
inspired cuisine, activities and shore excursions 
to appeal to every taste, matched by a level of 
intuitive service that is unsurpassed. You’ll feel a 
sense that every aspect of every Celebrity cruise 
matters to us. And it does – because it matters 

to you. That’s what makes us who we are and, 
ultimately, what sets Celebrity Cruises apart from 
other cruise lines. When your holiday comes to a 
close, you won’t remember a single thing from your 
Celebrity cruise – you’ll remember everything.

OUR TIP

CRUISE WITH CELEBRITY CRUISES® & CHANGE HOW YOU SEE THE WORLD

MODERN 
LUXURY

WESTERN CARIBBEAN

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Miami to Key West (Florida), Costa Maya 
(Mexico), Cozumel (Mexico) and George Town (Grand Cayman)
Includes:
• 7 night cruise onboard Celebrity Equinox® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 04, 18 Jun, 02, 16, 30 Jul, 13 Aug &  
02, 16, 30 Dec 2017
Price based on 16 Dec 2017 departure

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$1639*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat 8

Bonus: US$300 onboard credit & FREE classic beverage 
package valued at US$55pp per day*

ULTIMATE CARIBBEAN

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale to St John (Antigua 
& Barbuda), Bridgetown (Barbados), Castries (St Lucia) and 
Philipsburg (St Maarten), overnight
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Celebrity Reflection® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 17 Nov, 08 Dec 2017 & 19 Jan 2018
Price based on 17 Nov 2017 departure

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$2619*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat 8

Bonus: US$300 onboard credit & FREE classic beverage 
package valued at US$55pp per day*

SOUTHEAST ASIA

Visit: 
Cruise from Hong Kong (overnight) to Halong Bay (overnight), 
Da Nang, Ho Chi Minh City and Bangkok (overnight), ending in 
Singapore (overnight)
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Celebrity Millennium® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 29 Oct 2017, 07 Jan & 04 Feb 2018
Price based on 07 Jan 2018 departure

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$3019*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat 8

Bonus: US$300 onboard credit & FREE classic beverage 
package valued at US$55pp per day*

CRUISE THE SOUTH PACIFIC

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to the Isle of Pines, Lifou  
and Noumea
Includes:
• 8 night cruise onboard Celebrity Solstice® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 22 Oct 2017

8 NIGHTS FROM 
$2299*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Balcony Stateroom, Cat 2B

Bonus: US$300 onboard credit & FREE classic beverage 
package valued at US$55pp per day*

ITALY & THE GREEK ISLES

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Rome to Messina, Valletta, Rhodes, 
Mykonos, Santorini, Athens and Naples
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Celebrity Reflection® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 29 Sep 2017

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$4179*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat 7

Bonus: US$400 onboard credit & FREE classic beverage 
package valued at US$55pp per day*

BEST OF THE MEDITERRANEAN

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Rome to La Spezia (for Cinque Terre), 
Villefranche (Nice), Barcelona (overnight), Gibraltar, Malaga, 
Cartagena and Ibiza
Includes:
• 11 night cruise onboard Celebrity Reflection® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 29 May, 10 Jul & 09 Oct 2017
Price based 29 May 2017 departure

11 NIGHTS FROM 
$2939*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat 8

Bonus: US$300 onboard credit & FREE classic beverage 
package valued at US$55pp per day*
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*Valid for sales until 28 Feb 2017. Offer subject to availability at time of booking. Prices are per person share twin based on best available cruise fare, inclusive of all discounts unless otherwise stated. Prices are subject to currency fluctuations. A non-refundable cruise 
deposit of $400pp is due within 3 days of reservation. Final payment is due 70 days prior to departure (90 days prior for Christmas & New Year sailings). Onboard credit is in US Dollars and is per stateroom, is non-refundable, non-transferable and cannot be redeemed for 
cash, used in the medical centre or casino. Classic Beverage Package is valued at US$55pp per day & includes beer up to US$6 per serving, spirits, cocktails, and frozen drinks up to US$8 per serving, wine by the glass up to US$9 per serving, all soda selections, fresh & 
bottled juices, premium coffees & teas, bottled water, & server gratuities (amount based on gratuity guidelines). 



ICELAND & NORTHERN ISLES

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from London (Tilbury) to Invergordon, 
Kollafjordur, Seydisfjordur, Akureyri, Isafjordur, Reykjavik  
and Lerwick
Includes:
• 12 night cruise onboard Columbus® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 29 Jun 2017

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$2469*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat 3

Bonus: SAVE up to 40%*

Selling 
Fast

*Valid for sales to 28 Feb 2017 unless sold out prior. Prices are in NZD based on twin share based on lead-in staterooms. Prices are per person & includes current discount, no further discount applies. Single supplements apply. Gratuities not included & payable onboard. 
Airfares are additional. Subject to limited availability at time of booking. Deposit & full payment conditions apply, check at time of booking. Offers & prices are correct at time of publication (07 Feb 2017) & are subject to change or may be withdrawn at any time without 
prior notice. Prices are subject to currency fluctuations. Further terms & conditions apply, please ask for details.

Relax at the Ocean Terrace with a cocktail from the Club Oasis Bar or a bite to eat from the Alfresco Grill

In store helloworld.co.nz 0800 80 80 40 CONNECT  
WITH US

Combining spacious surroundings and friendly 
service with stylish entertainment and delicious 
cuisine, Columbus is the perfect choice for 
those looking for comfort and a wide range of 
on board facilities. This splendid medium-sized 
cruise ship enjoys a fine reputation on the British 

cruise market and will offer the same traditional 
cruising style that CMV is known for. However, 
she still retains a feel of intimacy and personal 
attention when compared with the ‘mega’ resort 
style ships built today. On board, guests can enjoy 
a spectacular three-decked central Atrium that 

includes a selection of retail outlets. There is a 
choice of seven lounge bars, two deck bars and 
six entertainment venues as well as five dining 
options. Enjoy expansive deck areas including 
a large screen for outdoor movies and sporting 
events.

OUR TIP
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LIFE ONBOARD COLUMBUS

CRUISE & 
MARITIME 
VOYAGES

CANARY ISLANDS & MADEIRA

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from London (Tilbury) to Gibraltar, Arrecife, 
Las Palmas, Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Funchal and Lisbon
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Columbus® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 11 Aug 2017

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$2659*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat 3

Bonus: SAVE up to 40%*

SPAIN, PORTUGAL & FRANCE

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from London (Tilbury) to Amsterdam,  
La Pallice, Getxo, Lisbon, Gibraltar and La Coruna
Includes:
• 12 night cruise onboard Columbus® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 02 Oct 2017

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$2039*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat 2

Bonus: SAVE up to 40%*

BRITISH ISLES

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from London (Tilbury) to Invergordon, 
Ullapool, Tobermory, Dublin, St Mary’s, St. Peter Port  
and Honfleur
Includes:
• 9 night cruise onboard Columbus® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 20 Jun 2017

9 NIGHTS FROM 
$2319*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat 3

Bonus: SAVE up to 25%*

AUCKLAND TO LONDON

Visit: 
Cruise from Auckland to Tauranga, the Bay of Islands, Sydney 
(overnight), Yorkey’s Knob, Darwin, Komodo Island, Manila, 
Kellung, Shanghai (overnight), Hong Kong (overnight), Chan 
May, Ho Chi Minh City, Ko Samui, Laem Chabang, Singapore, 
Port Klang, Penang, Colombo, Cochin, Mumbai, Dubai, Muscat, 
Safaga, Aqaba, Transit the Suez Canal, Athens, Valletta and 
Gibraltar, ending in London (Tilbury)
Includes:
• 78 night cruise onboard Columbus® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 17 Feb 2018

78 NIGHTS FROM 
$10,939*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat 1

Bonus: SAVE up to 45%*

Selling 
Fast

BALTIC CITIES & ST PETERSBURG

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from London (Tilbury) to Copenhagen, 
Warnemunde, Helsinki, St Petersburg (overnight), Tallinn  
and Nynashamn
Includes:
• 12 night cruise onboard Columbus® 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 23 Jul 2017

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$3079*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat 3

Bonus: SAVE up to 25%*

Selling 
Fast



Enjoy a perfect sail away experience from the Crow’s Nest lounge as you soak up the 180° views

Cruise in classic Holland America Line style 
to iconic cities and hidden gems, immersing 
yourself in the people, places and cultures that 
make our world what it is: endlessly amazing. 
On board, enrichment and exhilaration await. 
Holland America Line’s beautifully appointed 

mid-sized ships offer every modern amenity 
and an array of activities, entertainment and 
fine cuisine presented graciously with a highly 
personal touch. The moment you arrive you are 
embraced as our personal guest. Our purpose is 
to make your journey with us as relaxing as it is 

remarkable. We take great pride in creating for 
you an unforgettable experience. Year after year 
the quality of our service garners high praise and 
industry accolades. Yet for us nothing compares to 
the fulfilment of a smile well earned, the ultimate 
expression of what matters most: your happiness.

OUR TIP

ENDLESSLY AMAZING

ENRICHING 
JOURNEYS

ALASKA'S INSIDE PASSAGE

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Vancouver to the Inside Passage (scenic 
cruising),  Tracy Arm Fjord (scenic cruising), Juneau, Skagway, 
Glacier Bay (scenic cruising) and Ketchikan
Includes:
• 7 night cruise onboard ms Volendam 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 06 Sep 2017

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$2029*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat G

Bonus: FREE Oceanview upgrade & US$150 onboard credit*

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND EXPLORER

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Auckland to Waitangi, Sydney, 
Melbourne, Burnie, Fiordland National Park^, Dunedin, Akaroa, 
Wellington, Napier and Tauranga
Includes:
• 17 night cruise onboard ms Maasdam 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 19 Dec 2017

17 NIGHTS FROM 
$4069*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat G

Bonus: FREE Oceanview upgrade, US$275 onboard credit & 
Pinnacle Grill lunch*

MEDITERRANEAN RIVIERA'S 

Visit: 
Cruise from Barcelona to Cadiz, Gibraltar, Malaga,  
Alicante, Mallorca, Toulon, Calvi, Monte Carlo and Livorno, 
ending in Rome
Includes:
• 12 night cruise onboard ms Westerdam
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 20 Sep 2017

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$3789*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Veranda Stateroom, Cat VH

Bonus: FREE Veranda upgrade, US$350 onboard credit & 
Pinnacle Grill lunch*

COLOURS OF CANADA & NEW ENGLAND

Visit: 
Cruise from New York to Gloucester, Bar Harbour, Halifax, 
Sydney, Charlottetown, St Lawrence River (scenic cruising), 
Saguenay River and Fjord, ending in Quebec City (overnight)
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard ms Zuiderdam 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 30 Sep 2017

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$3799*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Veranda Stateroom, Cat VF

Bonus: FREE Veranda upgrade & US$350 onboard credit*

GREAT LAND ALASKA EXPLORER

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Seattle to Vancouver Island (scenic 
cruising), Ketchikan, Tracy Arm (scenic cruising), Juneau,  
Icy Strait Point, Anchorage, Homer, Kodiak, Hubbard Glacier 
(scenic cruising), Sitka and Victoria
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard ms Amsterdam 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 14 Aug 2017

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$3679*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat G

Bonus: FREE Oceanview upgrade, US$200 onboard credit & 
Pinnacle Grill lunch*

SOUTH AMERICA & ANTARCTICA

Visit: 
Cruise from Buenos Aires (overnight) to Montevideo, Puerto 
Madryn, Port Stanley, Antarctic Peninsula^, Palmer Station^, 
Cape Horn^, Ushuaia, Beagle Channel^, Punta Arenas, Straits 
of Magellan^, Chilean Fjords^, Puerto Chacabuco, Castro and 
Puerto Montt, ending in Santiago (Valparaiso)
Includes:
• 22 night cruise onboard ms Zaandam 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges & government fees

Cruise Departs: 06 Jan 2018

22 NIGHTS FROM 
$6889*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat G

Bonus: FREE Oceanview upgrade, bottle of sparkling wine & 
US$250 onboard credit*
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*Valid for sales until 28 Feb 2017. Prices are cruise only, per person, twin share in NZD based on free upgrades as indicated. Bonus offers vary by itinerary. Upgrades are subject to availability. Where applicable upgrades are based on: book Inside & receive free Oceanview 
upgrade OR book Oceanview & receive free Veranda upgrade. A supplement applies to other stateroom categories not listed. Subject to availability at time of booking. Bonus offers are per stateroom based on double occupancy, for 1st & 2nd guests. Onboard credit is in 
US Dollars & is non-refundable, non-transferable & cannot be redeemed for cash, used in the medical centre or casino. Where applicable bottle of sparkling wine will be sent to your stateroom during your cruise. Pinnacle Grill lunch or dinner is valid for 2 people on 1 day 
of cruise. Deposit & full payment conditions apply. ^Scenic cruising



*Sales end 05 Mar 2017, unless sold out prior. Prices are per person, twin share in NZD, based on the best available fares at time of publication. Other stateroom categories available at a surcharge. Subject to availability at time of booking. A non-refundable deposit of 
$750pp is due within 3 days of bookings. Final payment due 75 days prior to departure. Select one bonus offer per stateroom. Both guests in stateroom must select the same offer. If choosing 1 night pre hotel option, reservation must be made more than 30 days prior to 
sailing. Beverage Package: Guest must be at least 21 years of age at time of sailing to qualify. Variety of spirits & cocktails, wines by the glass & bottled or draft beer up to US$15. Includes fountain soda & juice, non-alcoholic beer. Exclusions apply. Internet Package: 250 
minutes per stateroom, 1 login per stateroom. Activation fee applies. Exclusions apply. Specialty Dining Package: Cruises 3-9 nights receive 3 dining package meals & cruises 10+ nights receive 4 dining package meals for guests 1 & 2. Conditions apply. Shore Excursion 
Credit: US$50 per port shore excursion credit is per stateroom, valid for up to 4 ports. Credit has no monetary value & is non-refundable. In the event of port of call or excursions is missed, for any reason, no refund or credit will be issued. Shore excursion credit is applicable 
for each port & is not transferable to other ports. Use the credit or lose it. Does not include embarkation & debarkation ports. Overnight stays count as one port. ^Surcharges apply for specialty restaurants. Price includes meals at main restaurants only. Musicals onboard 
vary by ship. For full terms, conditions & cancellation fees please contact your local helloworld expert for details. Shore excursions available for Volcano National Park, surcharge applies

When cruising Hawaii visit Volcano National Park to see Mount Kilauea, an active volcano located on the big island*

In store helloworld.co.nz 0800 80 80 40 CONNECT  
WITH US

Norwegian Cruise Line is the innovator in cruise 
travel, breaking the boundaries of traditional 
cruising. Get ready to explore further, relax longer 
and smile wider than ever before while creating 
your perfect holiday. With up to 29 dining options, 
their wide range of complimentary and specialty 

restaurants offer tastes you'll crave and you have 
the freedom and flexibility of no fixed dining 
times or pre-assigned seating. When it comes to 
the entertainment you won't believe your eyes 
or even your ears. From Broadway shows like 
Rock of Ages to Tony Award®-winning musical 

Million Dollar Quartet exclusively onboard their 
Breakaway Class ships, it's hard to get away from 
the spotlight on Norwegian. So unpack once and 
journey from port to remarkable port – including 
Norwegian Star and Norwegian Jewel's first trip to 
Australia & New Zealand.

OUR TIP
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BREAKING THE BOUNDARIES

FEEL FREE

ISLAND HOP HAWAII

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Honolulu to Kahului (overnight), Hilo, 
Kona and Nawiliwili (overnight)
Includes:
• 7 night cruise onboard Pride of America 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: Every Saturday, year round
Price based on 23 Sep 2017 departure

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$2659*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IC

Choose your bonus: 1 night pre hotel stay, specialty dining 
package or shore excursion credit*

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Eden, Geelong (overnight), 
Burnie, Wellington, Gisborne, Tauranga, Auckland and 
the Bay of Islands
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Norwegian Jewel 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 30 Nov 2017

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$2619*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IE

Choose your bonus: FREE beverage package, specialty dining 
package, shore excursion credit or WiFi package*

FRENCH POLYNESIA & SOUTH PACIFIC 

Visit: 
Cruise from Papeete to Raiatea, Bora Bora, Pago Pago, Apia, 
Suva, Lautoka, Port Vila, the Isle of Pines and Noumea, ending 
in Sydney
Includes:
• 17 night cruise onboard Norwegian Jewel 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 25 Oct 2017

17 NIGHTS FROM 
$3439*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IE

Choose your bonus: FREE beverage package, specialty dining 
package, shore excursion credit or WiFi package*

MEDITERRANEAN & ADRIATIC

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Rome to Dubrovnik, Venice (overnight), 
Koper, Split, Corfu, Olympia and Valletta
Includes:
• 11 night cruise onboard Norwegian Spirit 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 18 Jun, 30 Jul & 10 Sep 2017
Price based on 10 Sep 2017 departure

11 NIGHTS FROM 
$2639*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IF

Choose your bonus: FREE beverage package, specialty dining 
package, shore excursion credit or WiFi package*

WESTERN MEDITERRANEAN

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Rome to Livorno, Cannes, Marseille, 
Barcelona, Palma, Cagliari, Valletta, Messina and Naples
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Norwegian Spirit 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 08 Jun, 10 Aug & 21 Sep 2017
Price based on 21 Sep 2017 departure

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$2259*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IF

Choose your bonus: FREE beverage package, specialty dining 
package, shore excursion credit or WiFi package*

SCANDINAVIA & RUSSIA

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Copenhagen to Berlin, Tallinn,  
St Petersburg (overnight), Helsinki and Stockholm
Includes:
• 9 night cruise onboard Norwegian Getaway 
• Main meals & entertainment onboard 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 16 May, 12 Jun, 05, 14, 23 Aug  & 01 Sep 2017
Price based on 01 Sep 2017 departure

9 NIGHTS FROM 
$2189*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat IE

Choose your bonus: FREE beverage package, specialty dining 
package, shore excursion credit or WiFi package*



Be sure to book into Tuscan Steak onboard Sirena, a brand new speciality restaurant serving Italian favourites, succulent steaks and fresh seafood

Cuisine, comfort, service and outstanding value are the 
pillars that define Oceania Cruises®, offering choice for 
travellers seeking a truly refined and casually elegant 
travel experience. Each day offers the rewarding 
opportunity to experience the history, culture and cuisine 
of a wondrous new destination. Savour exquisite cuisine 
that not only is renowned as The Finest Cuisine at Sea™, 

but also rivals the best restaurants ashore. Inspired 
by Master Chef Jacques Pépin, these culinary delights 
have always been a hallmark that distinguishes the 
Oceania Cruises® experience from any other. Filled with a 
spectacular array of diverse and exotic destinations, your 
world awaits your discovery. There is simply no better way 
to explore it than aboard the elegant ships of Oceania. 

Our unique itineraries are handcrafted, featuring the 
most fascinating destinations throughout the world, from 
historic cities and modern meccas to charming seaside 
villages and faraway islands. On a voyage with Oceania 
Cruises®, each day offers the rewarding opportunity to 
experience the history, culture and cuisine of wondrous 
new destinations.

OUR TIP
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ELEGANT CASUAL AMBIANCE, NO JACKET OR TIE REQUIRED

YOUR  
WORLD,  

YOUR WAY

TAHITI TO AUCKLAND

Visit: 
Cruise from Papeete (overnight) to Moorea, Raiatea,  
Bora Bora, Pago Pago, Apia, Suva, Lautoka, Norfolk Island and  
the Bay of Islands, ending in Auckland
Includes:
• 16 night cruise onboard Regatta 
• All meals & entertainment onboard 
• Specialty restaurants & room service 
• Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices 
• Free internet*
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 19 Nov 2017

16 NIGHTS FROM 
$6059*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat F 

 
Bonus: US$1050 onboard credit per stateroom &  

FREE bottle of Champagne*

PANAMA CANAL

Visit: 
Cruise from Los Angeles to San Diego, Cabo San Lucas, 
Acapulco, Puerto Quetzal, Corito, Puntarenas, Panama Canal 
(daylight transit) and Cartagena, ending in Miami
Includes:
• 15 night cruise onboard Sirena 
• All meals & entertainment onboard 
• Specialty restaurants & room service 
• Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices 
• Free internet*
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 06 Jun 2017

15 NIGHTS FROM 
$6459*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat C2

Choose your bonus: US$800 onboard credit,  
8 shore excursions or FREE beverage package*

ALASKAN GRANDEUR

Visit: 
Cruise from Vancouver to the Inside Passage (scenic cruising), 
Ketchikan, Juneau, Hubbard Glacier (scenic cruising), Sitka, 
Victoria and Astoria, ending in San Francisco
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Regatta 
• All meals & entertainment onboard 
• Specialty restaurants & room service 
• Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices 
• Free internet*
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 10 Sep 2017

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$4169*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat F

Choose your bonus: US$600 onboard credit,  
6 shore excursions or FREE beverage package*

ICONIC COASTLINES

Visit: 
Cruise from Venice (overnight) to Zadar, Kotor, Corfu, 
Taormina, Sorrento, Rome, Monte Carlo, Cannes and Palamos, 
ending in Barcelona
Includes:
• 11 night cruise onboard Sirena 
• All meals & entertainment onboard 
• Specialty restaurants & room service 
• Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices 
• Free internet*
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 11 Sep 2017

11 NIGHTS FROM 
$4599*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Stateroom, Cat E

Choose your bonus: US$600 onboard credit,  
6 shore excursions or FREE beverage package*

SCANDINAVIA TREASURES

Visit: 
Cruise from Copenhage to Berlin, Klaipeda, Riga, Helsinki,  
St Petersburg (2 nights) and Tallinn, ending in Stockholm
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Marina 
• All meals & entertainment onboard 
• Specialty restaurants & room service 
• Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices 
• Free internet*
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 23 Aug 2017

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$6199*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Veranda Stateroom, Cat B3

Bonus: US$250 onboard credit plus choose one offer: US$600 
onboard credit, 6 shore excursions or beverage package*

MEDITERRANEAN MEMORIES

Visit: 
Cruise from Barcelona to Valencia, Ibiza, Mallorca, 
Marseilles,St Tropez, Monte Carlo, Portofino, Bastia, Livorno, 
Olbia and Gaet, ending in Rome
Includes:
• 12 night cruise onboard Sirena 
• All meals & entertainment onboard 
• Specialty restaurants & room service 
• Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices 
• Free internet*
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 18 Aug 2017

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$4999*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Interior Stateroom, Cat F

Choose your bonus: US$600 onboard credit,  
6 shore excursions or FREE beverage package*

*Sale ends 31 Mar 2017, unless sold out prior. Fares listed are in New Zealand dollars, based on double occupancy & include port taxes, government fees & onboard gratuities. Valid for new bookings only, subject to availability, not combinable with other offers, are 
capacity controlled & may be withdrawn without prior notice. Choose your offer allows guests to select one bonus offer from the selection. Amenities are per stateroom & both guests must select the same offer. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must 
be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. Beverage package amenity is House Select, which includes unlimited house wines, champagnes, and beers at lunch and dinner; is restricted to the first two full-fare paying guests of 21 years of age or older in a stateroom. 
Shipboard Credits are USD per stateroom, based on double occupancy & cannot be redeemed for cash or used for further discount off cruise fare, may be used for onboard services only & any unused credit will be forfeited at the end of the cruise. Bonus offer must be 
select by final payment. Free Internet is one per stateroom.



*Valid for sales until 31 Mar 2017 or until special cruise fare sells out. Offer subject to availability at time of booking. Prices are per person share twin based on best available cruise fare, inclusive of all discounts unless otherwise stated. Prices are subject to currency 
fluctuations. A non-refundable deposit of 25% is due within 3 days of reservation, the balance of the cruise must be paid within 120 days of departure. Bonus offers vary by cruise. CARIBBEAN: includes 1x free hotel night stay post cruise in Fort Lauderdale. GREEK 
ISLES: includes 1x free hotel night stay in Athens pre cruise, 1x free hotel night stay in Rome & transfers from Athens airport to hotel, Athens hotel to port, Rome port to hotel, Rome hotel to airport. TRANSATLANTIC: includes 1x free hotel night stay in London & 
Tower of London pass per person. All hotel nights are based on twin share. Further conditions may apply.

Dine at Hot Rocks where you can cook your mouth-watering meal at your own table

In store helloworld.co.nz 0800 80 80 40 CONNECT  
WITH US

A small ship with uncompromised levels of 
comfort, service, design and accommodation, 
which truly showcases the hallmarks of our 
heritage and philosophy, Silver Muse raises the 
bar in ultra-luxury cruising. Silver Muse’s size 
means that she can access secluded harbours that 

bigger ships can’t, offering a unique perspective 
as you glide past iconic landmarks and stunning 
shores. Allow Silver Muse to be the author of your 
dreams as you step into the blissful splendour 
of your own personal suite, where every detail is 
designed to suit you. A butler service for every 

suite provides an unimaginably supreme level 
of discreet, tailored service. Your wish? Our 
pleasure.

OUR TIP
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INTRODUCING SILVER MUSE

CREATE 
UNFORGETTABLE 

MEMORIES

STUNNING GREEK ISLES TRANSATLANTIC VOYAGE

Visit: 
Explore destinations cloaked in electric-purple bougainvillea 
set amongst a labyrinthine of clandestine streets and  
ancient architecture infused with century old traditions.  
Take in some of the most beautiful historic regions of the past 
on this luxury cruise.
Includes:
• 12 night cruise onboard Silver Muse 
• Butler service in every suite 
• Beverages in-suite & throughout the ship, including 

champagne, select wines & spirits 
• Onboard entertainment & enrichment lecturers 
• Complimentary transportation into town in most ports 
• Onboard gratuities 
• 1 hour of complimentary WiFi per guest, per day 
• Open-seating restaurant with menu selections by  

Relais & Châteaux® 
• A choice of speciality restaurants 

Cruise Departs: 15 Jul 2017

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$14,699*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Classic Veranda Suite

Visit: 
Depart the tranquil English coast for rockier shores. Enjoy the 
Irish charm and cheer. Cross the Atlantic arriving in Canada 
refreshed and ready for wonderful new experiences.
Includes:
• 16 night cruise onboard Silver Muse 
• Butler service in every suite 
• Beverages in-suite & throughout the ship, including 

champagne, select wines & spirits 
• Onboard entertainment & enrichment lecturers 
• Complimentary transportation into town in most ports 
• Onboard gratuities 
• 1 hour of complimentary WiFi per guest, per day 
• Open-seating restaurant with menu selections by  

Relais & Châteaux® 
• A choice of speciality restaurants 

Cruise Departs: 12 Sep 2017

16 NIGHTS FROM 
$15,119*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Classic Veranda Suite

Palermo

Civitavecchia

Monemvasia

Taormina

Mykonos

Rhodes
Valletta

Piraeus

Sorrento

Heraklion

Santorini

Katakolon

Charlottetown

Southampton

St John's

Montreal

Waterford

Quebec City

Galway

Saguenay

Falmouth

Gaspé

St Pierre

Sydney Cobh

AFRICA

AFRICAAFRICA

EUROPE

Bonus: FREE hotel night pre and post cruise, plus transfers* Bonus: FREE hotel night in London,  
plus Tower of London Pass*

IDYLLIC CARIBBEAN

Visit: 
Experience the rhythmic beat that encapsulates the islands of 
the Caribbean. Visit the vast deserts and cobalt seas of a tiny 
sliver of the world forgotten by most.
Includes:
• 12 night cruise onboard Silver Muse 
• Butler service in every suite 
• Beverages in-suite & throughout the ship, including 

champagne, select wines & spirits 
• Onboard entertainment & enrichment lecturers 
• Complimentary transportation into town in most ports 
• Onboard gratuities 
• 1 hour of complimentary WiFi per guest, per day 
• Open-seating restaurant with menu selections by  

Relais & Châteaux® 
• A choice of speciality restaurants 

Cruise Departs: 06 Dec 2017

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$8519*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Classic Veranda Suite

Willemstad

Oranjestad

Fort Lauderdale

Bridgetown

St George's

Punta Cana

Grand Turk

Castries

Kralendijk

Key West

Bequia

Bonus: FREE hotel night in Fort Lauderdale*  



If spa treatments are a must have, ensure you book early especially for days spent at sea

The Seabourn cruising experience is luxurious, yet 
casual.  From the moment you step aboard, you 
will begin to appreciate the appeal of sailing with 
Seabourn. Virtually everything is included, from 
all-suite accommodations to complimentary fine 
wines and spirits served on board.  

Seabourn visits the most desirable destinations, 
sailing to the heart of landmark cities as well as 
the hidden gems where larger vessels cannot get 
to. Onboard enjoy a sense of camaraderie where 
conversation flows and no one needs to reach for 
the tab.  It’s not surprising that so many travellers 

choose Seabourn; this is the definition of traveling 
well. 
Look out for Seabourn’s latest addition to their 
ultra-luxury fleet and the newest cruise ship to 
visit NZ in 2017, Seabourn Encore offers spacious 
all veranda suite accommodation.

OUR TIP

THE SEABOURN EXPERIENCE

SMALL SHIP, 
BOUTIQUE 

LUXURY 

GREECE & DALMATIAN DELIGHTS ULTIMATE ALASKAN SOJOURN PACIFIC FOR CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR

Visit: 
Embark your cruise in Piraeus, Athens to experience the 
Adriatic and Aegean Sea in Luxury onboard Seabourn Encore. 
Cruise around the coast of Greece visiting the medieval town 
of Monemvasia, onto Katakolon to visit the sacred ancient 
site Olympia, where the Olympic Games originated. Make your 
way through the Adriatic Sea stopping by the coastal town of 
Brindisi which leads to Lecce, sometimes called the Florence 
of the South. Sail up the Dalmatian coast to Dubrovnik and 
Primosten before disembarking in the famous city of Venice.
Includes:
• 7 night cruise onboard Seabourn Encore 
• Gourmet dining that rivals the finest restaurants in the world 
• Open bars and fine wines with lunch and dinner on ship 
• Shipboard gratuities are neither required nor expected 
• Port charges and taxes

Cruise Departs: 17 Jun 2017

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$6485*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Veranda Suite, Cat V2

Visit: 
Cruise from Vancouver to Seward (Anchorage) visiting Queen 
Charlotte Sound, cruising Misty Fjords, Behm Narrows, 
Sumner Strait, Tracy Arm, Endicot and Ice Strait Point. There's 
a lot to see and do in the Great Land but no other ship will 
let you experience the vibrant native cultures, the plucky, 
rustic frontier towns, the abundant variety of wildlife and the 
majestic natural splendours of Alaska and British Columbia in 
such an atmosphere of intimate, six-star elegance and ease.
Includes:
• 11 night cruise onboard Seabourn Sojourn 
• Gourmet dining that rivals the finest restaurants in the world
• Open bars and fine wines with lunch and dinner on ship 
• Shipboard gratuities are neither required nor expected   
• Complimentary Seabourn All-Weather Jacket 
• "Caviar on the Ice" and other special events 
• Port charges and taxes

Cruise Departs: 21 Jul 2017

11 NIGHTS FROM 
$8790*

PP TWIN SHARE
in an Oceanview Suite, Cat A

Visit: 
Immerse yourself with South Pacific culture whilst enjoying
luxury onboard Seabourn Encore – the newest cruise ship
to ever visit NZ! Conveniently start and end your cruise in
Auckland, visiting three popular ports in Fiji all with different
features and shore excursions then onto French speaking New
Caledonia to experience her dazzling lagoons. Visit Mystery
Island in Vanuatu and relax in laid back style. Before returning
to Auckland spend a day at Kingston Island, the capital of
Norfolk Island, rich in history and culture. Finally see the
Bay of Islands from a whole new perspective the day prior to
disembarking in Auckland.
Includes:
• 16 night cruise onboard Seabourn Encore
• Gourmet dining that rivals the finest restaurants in the world 
• Open bars and fine wines with lunch and dinner on ship 
• Shipboard gratuities are neither required nor expected 
• Port charges and taxes

Cruise Departs: 20 Dec 2017

16 NIGHTS FROM 
$15,995*

PP TWIN SHARE
In a Veranda Suite, Cat V1
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*T&Cs apply. Valid for sales to 14 Mar 2017, unless sold out prior. Prices are based on promotional fares which can change or be removed at any time without notice. Fares are correct at time of print, and subject to availability at time of booking. Converted 
from AUD and subject to currency fluctuation. Complimentary upgrade offer based on V1 to V4 or V2 to V5 only & is subject to availability. Onboard credit is based on twin share & is per stateroom in USD. Credit is non-refundable, non-redeemable & non-
transferrable. Further terms & conditions apply, please ask us for details.

Bonus: FREE three category upgrade from a Veranda V2  
to a Veranda V5* Bonus: US$400 onboard credit per stateroom*  Bonus: FREE three category upgrade from a Veranda V1 

 to a Veranda V4*



*Valid for sales until 28 Feb 2017, unless sold out prior. Prices are cruise only, per person, twin share in NZD in stateroom categories as specified. A supplement applies to other stateroom categories not listed. Subject to availability at time of booking. Deposit & full payment conditions 
apply. Shipboard credit is per stateroom, based on 2 people sharing and is in NZD. Credit is non-refundable, non-transferable and cannot be redeemed for cash. Valid for new bookings only. Cancellation & amendments fees may apply.

Try the ultimate healthy Scandinavian traditions with our Snow Grotto and sauna; or a massage in The Spa

In store helloworld.co.nz 0800 80 80 40 CONNECT  
WITH US

Discover a different kind of cruising. Breath-
taking ships that radiate sleek Scandinavian 
style and contemporary, uncluttered calm. Light 
open spaces that deliver unforgettable views and 
unrivalled ways to experience them. Indulgent 
days and entertaining nights with new friends 

under star-studded skies. Viking makes the 
journey as thrilling as the destination. Every little 
detail is thoughtfully designed and beautifully 
crafted. And because we want you to feel 
completely at home, you won’t have to pay extra 
for those everyday comforts and necessities, 

like breakfast in bed, tea and coffee whenever 
you fancy, WiFi, and your own spacious, private 
veranda on which to relax.

OUR TIP
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DISCOVER A DIFFERENT KIND OF CRUISING

THE VIKING 
DIFFERENCE

CENTRAL AMERICAN SHORES & CUBA

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Miami to Havana (overnight), Cozumel, 
Belize City and Key West
Includes:
• 7 night cruise onboard Viking Sun 
• All meals onboard including 24 hour room service 
• Wine, beer & soft drinks served with onboard lunch & dinner 
• Specialty coffees & teas 
• Free shore excursions in each port of call 
• Free WiFi, port charges & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 17, 24 Nov & 01, 08 Dec 2017
Price based on 17 Nov 2017 departure

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$7149*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Penthouse Veranda Stateroom, Cat PV1

Bonus: $1080 onboard credit per stateroom*

NEW YORK, BERMUDA & WEST INDIES  

Visit: 
Cruise from New York (overnight) to Hamilton (overnight),  
St Johns, Pointe-a-Pitre, Basseterre, Philipsburg, Tortola and 
St Thomas, ending in San Juan (overnight)
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Viking Sea 
• All meals onboard including 24 hour room service 
• Wine, beer & soft drinks served with onboard lunch & dinner 
• Specialty coffees & teas 
• Free shore excursions in each port of call 
• Free WiFi, port charges & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 13 Oct 2017 & 30 Sep 2018
Price based on 30 Sep 2018 departure

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$7319*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Veranda Stateroom, Cat V1

Bonus: $1080 onboard credit per stateroom*

VIKING HOMELANDS

Visit: 
Cruise from Stockholm (overnight) to Helsinki, St Petersburg 
(overnight), Tallinn, Gdansk, Berlin, Copenhagen, Alborg, 
Stavanger and Eidfjord, ending in Bergen (overnight)
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Viking Star, Viking Sea, Viking Sun or 

Viking Sky
• All meals onboard including 24 hour room service 
• Wine, beer & soft drinks served with onboard lunch & dinner 
• Free shore excursions in each port of call 
• Free WiFi, port charges & gratuities

Cruise Departs: Apr -Sep 2017 & May - Sep 2018
Price based on 12 May 2018 departure

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$10,779*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Veranda Stateroom, Cat V1

Bonus: $1080 onboard credit per stateroom*

CITIES OF ANTIQUITY & THE HOLY LAND

Visit: 
Cruise from Athens (overnight) to Mykonos, Rhodes, Limassol, 
Haifa (overnight), Ashdod, Heraklion and Naples, ending in 
Rome (overnight)
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Viking Star 
• All meals onboard including 24 hour room service 
• Wine, beer & soft drinks served with onboard lunch & dinner 
• Specialty coffees & teas 
• Free shore excursions in each port of call 
• Free WiFi, port charges & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 26 Oct & 09, 23 Nov 2017
Price based on 23 Nov 2017 departure

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$8069*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Deluxe Veranda Stateroom, Cat DV2

Bonus: $1080 onboard credit per stateroom*

INTO THE MIDNIGHT SUN

Visit: 
Cruise from Bergen (overnight) to Geiranger, Kristiansund, 
Tromso, Honningsvag, Lofoten, Shetland Islands, Orkey Islands 
and Edinburgh, ending in London (overnight)
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Viking Sea or Viking Sky 
• All meals onboard including 24 hour room service 
• Wine, beer & soft drinks served with onboard lunch & dinner 
• Specialty coffees & teas 
• Free shore excursions in each port of call 
• Free WiFi, port charges & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 03, 25 Jun & 01, 09 Jul 2017
Price based on 03 Jun 2017 departure

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$12,949*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Deluxe Veranda Stateroom, Cat DV2

Bonus: $1080 onboard credit per stateroom*

VENICE, THE ADRIATIC & GREECE

Visit: 
Cruise from Venice (overnight) to Split, Dubrovnik, Kotor, 
Corfu and Katakolon, ending in Athens
Includes:
• 7 night cruise onboard Viking Star or Viking Spirit
• All meals onboard including 24 hour room service 
• Wine, beer & soft drinks served with onboard lunch & dinner 
• Specialty coffees & teas 
• Free shore excursions in each port of call 
• Free WiFi, port charges & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 19 Oct 2017 & 12 Aug 2018
Price based on 12 Aug 2018 departure

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$5739*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Veranda Stateroom, Cat V1

Bonus: $1080 onboard credit per stateroom*



For an alfresco dining experience visit the Aquavit Terrace, a glorious outdoor seating area at the bow of the ship

Exciting, surprising and enlightening, a Viking 
river journey is like no other. As rich in natural 
beauty as it is in fascinating culture, it gives you 
a unique view of the destinations. Days are filled 
with exploration, new discoveries are made, 
along with new friends. Nights reveal cities 

illuminated by twinkling lights and usher in relaxed 
entertainment over drinks and conversation. 
It’s a journey of new experiences and familiar 
comforts. Of seeing and doing. Of celebrating 
moments and creating memories. River Cruising 
offers unrivalled convenience - unpack once in 

your deluxe stateroom, relax and enjoy everything 
the journey has to offer. State-of-the-art ships, 
comfortable accommodations, regional cuisine, 
daily guided shore excursions, and exemplary 
service all add up to an unforgettable journey at 
an incredible value.

OUR TIP

RIVER 
JOURNEYS  

OF HISTORY  
& CULTURE

RHINE GETAWAY CHATEAUX, RIVERS & WINE PASSAGE TO EASTERN EUROPE

Visit: 
Visit all the highlights of the legendary Rhine in just eight days. 
In Germany, see the many charming castles commanding the 
riverbanks as you sail by, and tour both Marksburg Castle and 
the ruins of Heidelberg Castle. Admire Cologne, the jewel of 
the Rhine, with its awe-inspiring Dome, and experience the lush 
landscape of the Black Forest region. Also, Explore Holland’s 
famous windmills and waterworks, encounter multicultural 
Strasbourg in France, and take part in the inviting nightlight in 
Rudesheim’s Drosselgasse.
Includes:
• 7 night river cruise onboard a Viking Longship 
• 6 guided tours 
• Main meals & onboard enrichment programme
• Visit 5 UNESCO World Heritage Sites 
• Port charges & gratuities

Cruise Departs: Mar - Dec 2017
Price based on 28 Oct 2017 departure

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$4229*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Standard Stateroom, Cat F

Visit: 
Caressed by Atlantic breezes, the vineyards that cover the 
rolling hills along the rivers of the Bordeaux region have for 
centuries produced France’s most remarkable wines. Saint-
Emilion, Medoc and Margaux are just a few of the appellations 
that make Bordeaux wines world-famous. At the region’s heart, 
the city of Bordeaux stretches along the river bank, inviting 
visitors to savour its grand architecture, tempting cafes and 
superb museums. Celebrate joie de vivre in this land of wine 
and oysters, truffles and cognac, as you cruise to Dordognge, 
Garrone and Gioronde Rivers.
Includes:
• 7 night river cruise onboard a Viking Longship 
• 6 guided tours 
• Main meals & onboard enrichment programme
• Visit 3 UNESCO World Heritage Sites 
• Port charges & gratuities

Cruise Departs: Mar - Nov 2017
Price based on 21 Oct 2017 departure

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$4389*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Standard Stateroom, Cat F

Visit: 
Let us take you to the cities, towns and natural wonders of 
Eastern Europe, where so many fairy tales began. Experience 
two nights in bustling Budapest, the cosmopolitan capital of 
Hungary; sail past dramatic natural wonders like the soaring 
white cliffs of the Iron Gate; and visit the Serbian capital  
of Belgrade and the Croatian town of Osijek. Discover 
Bulgaria’s historical treasures, and admire the graceful charms 
of Romania’s capital, Bucharest, were you will enjoy and 
overnight stay.
Includes:
• 2 hotel nights in Budapest & 1 night in Bucharest 
• 7 night river cruise onboard a Viking Longship 
• 7 guided tours 
• Main meals & onboard enrichment programme
• Visit 1 UNESCO World Heritage Site 
• Port charges & gratuities

Cruise Departs: Mar - Oct 2017
Price based on 25 Oct 2017 departure

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$5919**

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Standard Stateroom, Cat F

Bonus: SAVE $1620 per couple & FREE Silver Spirits 
beverage package*

Bonus: SAVE $1620 per couple & FREE Silver Spirits 
beverage package*

Bonus: SAVE $1620 per couple & FREE Silver Spirits 
beverage package*
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*Valid for sales until 28 Feb 2017, unless sold out prior. Prices are cruise only, per person, twin share in NZD in stateroom categories as specified & includes discount. A supplement applies to other stateroom categories not listed. Subject to availability at time of booking. Deposit & full 
payment conditions apply. Valid for new bookings only. Cancellation & amendments fees may apply.

CELEBRATING MOMENTS, CREATING MEMORIES



*Prices are per person, twin share in New Zealand dollars & excludes discount. Take off up to 20% discount offer is valid on selected departures only where applicable. Discount is not valid for Junior Suites, Presidential Suites, Royal Suites or Owner’s Suites. Subject 
to availability. Prices based on stated categories, surcharges apply for other stateroom categories. A non-refundable deposit of $500 per person is due within 6 days of reservation. The balance of the cruise must be paid 120 days prior to sailing.  Prices are subject to 
change & may be withdrawn at any time without notice. Further conditions apply, please check at time of bookings. Transfers only included on day of departure/embarkation.

Explore the local towns at your own leisure with one of Uniworld's complimentary bikes

In store helloworld.co.nz 0800 80 80 40 CONNECT  
WITH US

At every turn you’ll be greeted by the cheerful 
smiles of our caring staff. You can move freely 
through the ship, unencumbered by crowds as you 
explore your floating sanctuary. Every Uniworld 
ship offers plenty of public space for socialising 
and dining, as well as handsome nooks and 

alcoves perfectly designed for quiet reading or 
meditation. The beauty of your surroundings is 
matched by the exquisite value you know you’re 
enjoying, with all meals, hosted shore excursions 
and onboard entertainment, Signature Lectures, 
arrival and departure day transfers, and so much 

more is all included in your fare. 
With our farm-to-table philosophy, be treated to 
world-class dining. Meals are always paired with 
an incredible selection of amazing complimentary 
wines chosen by our acclaimed sommeliers.

OUR TIP
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EXPLORE EUROPE IN LUXURY

ENCHANTING 
RIVERS

IMPERIAL WATERWAYS OF RUSSIA

Visit: 
Cruise from Moscow to Uglich, Yaroslavl, Goritsy, Kizhi Island 
and Mandrogi, ending in St Petersburg
Includes:
• 12 night river cruise on the lovely River Victoria
• Visit 4 UNESCO World Heritage sites 
• All dining onboard & unlimited beverages 
• Internet & WiFi access 
• Onboard entertainment & signature lectures 

Cruise Departs: May - Jul 2017
Price based on 19 May 2017 departure

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$9289*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Riverview Stateroom, Cat 5

Bonus: Book by 28 Feb 2017 & take off up to 20%*

BORDEAUX, VINEYARDS AND CHATEAUX

Visit: 
Cruise roundtrip from Bordeaux to Cadillac, Garonne River, 
Blaye, Bourg-sur-Gironde and Libourne
Includes:
• 7 night river cruise on the breath taking River Royale
• Visit 3 UNESCO World Heritage sites 
• All dining onboard & unlimited beverages 
• Internet & WiFi access 
• Onboard entertainment & signature lectures 

Cruise Departs: Mar - Nov 2017
Price based on 29 Oct 2017 departure

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$4929*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Riverview Stateroom, Cat 5

Bonus: Book by 28 Feb 2017 & take off up to 20%*

GEMS OF NORTHERN ITALY

Visit: 
Spend two nights in Milan before cruising from Venice to 
Chioggia, Polesella, Taglio di Po, Burano, Mazzorbo and 
Torcello, ending in Venice
Includes:
• 7 night river cruise & 2 hotel nights in Milan
• Visit 4 UNESCO World Heritage sites 
• All dining onboard & unlimited beverages 
• Internet & WiFi access 
• Onboard entertainment & signature lectures 

Cruise Departs: Mar - Nov 2017
Price based on 13 Oct 2017 departure

9 NIGHTS FROM 
$6319*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Riverview Stateroom, Cat 5

Bonus: Book by 28 Feb 2017 & take off up to 20%*

DELIGHTFUL DANUBE

Visit: 
Cruise along the Danube River from Budapest to Vienna, Splitz, 
Passau and Regensburg, ending in Nuremberg. Enjoy two nights 
in Prague after the cruise
Includes:
• 7 night river cruise & 2 hotel nights in Prague 
• Visit 4 UNESCO World Heritage sites 
• All dining onboard & unlimited beverages 
• Internet & WiFi access 
• Onboard entertainment & signature lectures 

Cruise Departs: Apr - Nov 2017
Price based on 23 Oct 2017 departure

9 NIGHTS FROM 
$5259*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Riverview Stateroom, Cat 5

Bonus: Book by 28 Feb 2017 & take off up to 20%*

ULTIMATE EUROPEAN JOURNEY

Visit: 
Cruise from Amsterdam to Cologne, Rudesheim, Frankfurt, 
Wertheim, Wurzburg, Rothenburg, Bamberg, Nuremberg, 
Kelheim, Passau, Vienna, Budapest, Vukovar, Belgrade, Vidin and 
Rousse, ending in Giurgiu. Enjoy two nights in Bucharest
Includes:
• 21 night river cruise  & 2 hotel nights in Bucharest 
• Visit 9 UNESCO World Heritage sites 
• All dining onboard & unlimited beverages 
• Internet & WiFi access 
• Onboard entertainment & signature lectures 

Cruise Departs: May - Sep 2017
Price based on 14 Jun, 03 & 26 Jul 2017 departures

23 NIGHTS FROM 
$14,179*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Riverview Stateroom, Cat 5

Bonus: Book by 28 Feb 2017 & take off up to 20%*

A PORTRAIT OF MAJESTIC FRANCE

Visit: 
Cruise from Paris to Bordeaux cruising four rivers, visiting 
Giverny, Honfleur, Rouen, Versailles, Blaye and Saint-Émilion
Includes:
• 14 night river cruise on the magical SS Joie de Vivre & breath 

taking River Royal
• Visit 5 UNESCO World Heritage sites
• All dining onboard & unlimited beverages
• Internet & WiFi access
• Onboard entertainment & signature lectures

Cruise Departs: Apr - Nov 2017
Price based on 29 Oct 2017 departure

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$8339*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Riverview Stateroom, Cat 5

Bonus: Book by 28 Feb 2017 & take off up to 20%*



*T&Cs apply. Taittinger offer valid for sales made by 21 Feb 2017. Or else sales to 15 Mar 2017 for other bonus offers. Prices are pp, NZD, twin share. Prices are correct as at 07 Feb 2017, but may fluctuate due to changes in availability, surcharges, fees, taxes or exchange rates. Prices based on: Grand 
Bordeaux based on EUBC08. Magnificent Europe based on EUMC15. Romantic Rhone & Seine based on EURSC15. ALL OFFERS: All offers are capacity controlled. Limited suites/cabins/staterooms on set departures are available & subject to availability. DEPOSITS & FINAL PAYMENTS: A non-refundable 
deposit of $3000pp due within 7 days of booking. Final payment due 100 days prior to departure. AIRFARE OFFERS: are subject to availability of airline & booking class. Once class is sold out surcharges apply. Flights must be booked by APT. All airfare offers are in wholesale economy class with Singapore 
Airlines (W class) depending on routing (or another airline of APT’s choosing). Airfare offers are valid ex AKL/WLG/CHC. FLY FREE: Offer includes return economy class flights to Europe, with air taxes up to $250pp. Surcharges will apply if air taxes exceed this amount. FREE CABIN UPGRADE: based on 
paying the upgrade price one category below confirmed cabin category. Not valid when booking Category C cabins. Offer cannot be combined with Early Payment Discount, Expo offers or Travel with Friends & Save. FREE NIGHT IN BUDAPEST is pre or post cruise. Accommodation must be booked by APT 
in conjunction with a Magnificent Europe cruise. Applicable to select cruise dates only. Free Pre or Post night is based on the Kempinski Hotel Corvinus Budapest (or a hotel of APT’s choosing) & is subject to availability. Offer includes 1 night’s accommodation in a run of house room on a bed & breakfast 
basis. Offer cannot be combined with Early Payment Discount, Expo offers or Travel with Friends & Save. Tattinger gift pack: Valid on new booking only. Tattinger offer is 1 per booking & will be given once deposit is paid in full.

Explore the rooms and gardens of the regal Namedy Castle, before a lavish banquet in the ballroom

From mighty rivers to superbly engineered canals 
and stream-like waters that wind through tranquil 
valleys, APT has left no course uncharted in 
creating their outstanding range of unforgettable 
river cruises. Fine dining, incredible sightseeing, 
the highest levels of personal attention and 

stunning accommodation; APT has considered – 
and included – every last detail. 
Even if you have visited Europe before, nothing 
quite compares to the new experiences and fresh 
perspectives awaiting you on a river cruise with 
APT. Given the expertise, insight and experience 

APT has gained over more than 20 years on 
Europe’s waterways, there’s no better company to 
travel with on your dream European escape.  

OUR TIP

FIND YOUR UNFORGETTABLE WITH APT

LUXURY 
EUROPEAN 

RIVER 
CRUISING

GRAND BORDEAUX MAGNIFICENT EUROPE ROMANTIC RHÔNE & SEINE

Visit: 
Over 8 days, cruise Bordeaux’s three majestic waterways, 
the Dordogne, Garonne and the Girdone - to experience the 
pleasant French villages, towns and cities perched on their 
banks. Visit historic chateaux, taste gastronomic delights, 
admire historic vineyards and try the highly regarded French 
wines of Bordeaux.
Includes:
• 7 night luxury river cruise 
• EXCLUSIVE! Visit Château de Cazeneuve, where you will be 

greeted by descendants of the original owners, plus a private 
tour and dinner in the prestigious Grand Salon 

• See how wooden wine barrels are made at one of the few 
remaining family-owned cooperages, plus enjoy a wine tasting

• Enjoy up to 7 unique experiences 
• Complimentary onboard beverages and 20 meals 
• Transfers, port charges and tipping

Cruise Departs: Mar - Sep 2017
Price based on 28 Sep 2017 departure

7 NIGHTS FROM 
$6595*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Twin Window Suite, Cat E

Visit: 
On APT’s 15 Day Magnificent Europe cruise, glide from 
Amsterdam through five countries to Budapest. Stop to  
take in the iconic attractions and charming secrets of  
Europe’s heartland as you cruise down the Danube, Main and 
Rhine rivers.
Includes:
• 14 night luxury river cruise 
• EXCLUSIVE! Explore Namedy Castle, before a lavish banquet
• EXCLUSIVE! Soak in the spirit of the Habsburg Empire with a 

rail journey aboard the Majestic Imperator
• Sample the local fare during a special village visit in Miltenberg
• EXCLUSIVE! Enjoy a private convert at Vienna's City Palace 
• Enjoy up to 16 unique experiences
• Complimentary onboard beverages and 40 meals
• Transfers, port charges and tipping

Cruise Departs: Apr - Dec 2017
Price based on 14 May 2017 departure

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$9295*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Twin Window Suite, Cat E

Visit: 
Enjoy 15 days cruising through southern and northern France 
with APT from Arles.
Includes:
• 14 night luxury river cruise 
• Embark on a tour of Grignan Castle with cocktail reception 
• Experience a gourmet feast at Lyon’s L’Abbaye de Collonges, 

owned by Michelin-starred chef, Paul Bocuse 
• Be transported back to the 18th century on a private tour of 

Château de Bizy 
• Enjoy dinner and a show at the world-famous Parisian 

cabaret, the Moulin Rouge 
• Enjoy up to 14 unique experiences 
• Complimentary onboard beverages and 41 meals 
• Transfers, port charges and tipping

Cruise Departs: Apr - Sep 2017
Price based on 14 Sep 2017 departure

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$11,495*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Twin Window Suite, Cat E
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Bonus: Fly FREE & cabin upgrade  
PLUS bonus Taittinger Champagne booking gift*

Bonus: Fly FREE & FREE hotel night in Budapest  
PLUS bonus Taittinger Champagne booking gift*

Bonus: Fly FREE & cabin upgrade  
PLUS bonus Taittinger Champagne booking gift*

15



*Sales end 31 Mar 2017, unless sold out prior. Offer subject to availability at time of booking. Prices are pp NZD. Cruise deposit, amendment & cancellation conditions apply. The Crystal Clear Choices Shipboard credit is per stateroom, based on twin share & is in US Dollars. Credit is non-refundable, 
non-transferable & cannot be redeemed for cash, used in the medical centre or casino. Further conditions apply, please ask us for details. 
*GENERAL CONDITIONS: Prices are correct as at 08 Feb 2017. All prices per person, twin share (unless otherwise stated) & in NZD. Airfares are additional. Sales date vary by cruise line, please check individual pages for details. To be read in conjunction with relevant cruise company brochure with 
booking & passage conditions which passengers are bound by. Travel agent service fees are not included. Based on payment by cash or cheque only. Prices correct at time of printing & subject to change without notice. Valid for new bookings only & subject to availability. Cancellation fees apply. 
Events beyond our control such as currency fluctuations & changes to the price of maritime fuel may result in price variations. Capacity is limited & may not be available on all cruises. Product in this ad is supplied by reputable suppliers with their own terms & conditions, please ask your helloworld 
expert for full terms & conditions. ^Q MasterCard: No payments & no interest for 15 months (“Payment Holiday) is available on Q MasterCard Flexi Payment Plans for in-store purchases only. Offer excludes foreign currency & online purchases. Minimum spend $999. Annual Account Fee of $50 
applies. New Q MasterCardholder fees - $55.Establishment and $3 PPSR. Existing Q cardholder fee - $35 Advance. Q MasterCard Standard Interest Rate, applies to any outstanding balance at end of Payment Holiday. Offer expires 30 Jun 2017. Q MasterCard lending criteria, fees, terms & conditions 
apply. Cover Image: shows Crystal Symphony in Sydney. Itineraries adverted with Crystal Cruises does not include Sydney, however itineraries are available from your local helloworld expert.

Enjoy light and airy dining at Trident Grill, surrounded by lush living walls under a retractable glass roof

In store helloworld.co.nz 0800 80 80 40 CONNECT  
WITH US

Think of the farthest corners of the world 
connected by a smooth and shining sea. Imagine 
that a floating luxury resort, filled with everything 
you ever could desire, is waiting to carry you on 
the journey of your dreams. From the moment you 
step on board, you will experience our dedication 

to making your cruise with us a perfect one. Be 
free to play, rest, mingle and relax - to allow 
for the luxury of serendipity. There is space to 
stretch out and explore. You can join a spellbound 
audience at an exciting Broadway-style show 
or get together with new friends over a glass 

of French Champagne. Your stateroom is a 
comforting place to call your own, where you can 
snuggle in and dream. There’s no mystery to it; it’s 
simply a commitment to heartfelt service that 
creates an atmosphere of enchantment, every day.

OUR TIP
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EXQUISITE 
CRUISING

ALASKA AERIES & TOTEMS MEDITERRANEAN COLLAGE BALTIC REFLECTIONS

Visit: 
Embark on a breath-taking experience. View glaciers and fjords. 
Get to know the character of Alaska’s people and culture in the 
charming ports of Juneau, Skagway, Ketchikan and more.
Includes:
• 10 night cruise onboard Crystal Serenity 
• Complimentary beverages onboard including fine wines, 

premium spirits & Champagne 
• All meals onboard including dining in each specialty 

restaurant once per cruise 
• 24 hour room service 
• Onboard enrichment & entertainment
• Complimentary WiFi & internet 
• Bottled water, custom coffees, soft drinks & juices served 

complimentary in-room & throughout the ship 
• A menu of dreamy pillow options 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 10 Jul 2017

10 NIGHTS FROM 
$6689*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Deluxe Stateroom with picture window

Visit: 
It begins the moment you embark. An immersion into  
luxurious wonder from Lisbon to Rome, with two overnight 
port stays in Barcelona and Monte Carlo. Enjoy this 
spellbinding journey in style.
Includes:
• 14 night cruise onboard Crystal Symphony 
• Complimentary beverages onboard including fine wines, 

premium spirits & Champagne 
• All meals onboard including dining in each specialty 

restaurant once per cruise 
• 24 hour room service 
• Onboard enrichment & entertainment
• Complimentary WiFi & internet 
• Bottled water, custom coffees, soft drinks & juices served 

complimentary in-room & throughout the ship 
• A menu of dreamy pillow options 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 21 Oct 2017

14 NIGHTS FROM 
$8819*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Deluxe Stateroom with picture window

Visit: 
Immerse yourself in the vitality of delightful cities as you 
explore expansive parks, plazas, historic galleries and 
buildings. Discover St Petersburg’s network of decorated 
bridges aching above the numerous waterways.
Includes:
• 12 night cruise onboard Crystal Symphony 
• Complimentary beverages onboard including fine wines, 

premium spirits & Champagne 
• All meals onboard including dining in each specialty 

restaurant once per cruise 
• 24 hour room service 
• Onboard enrichment & entertainment
• Complimentary WiFi & internet 
• Bottled water, custom coffees, soft drinks & juices served 

complimentary in-room & throughout the ship 
• A menu of dreamy pillow options 
• Port charges, government fees & gratuities

Cruise Departs: 04 Jul 2017

12 NIGHTS FROM 
$9669*

PP TWIN SHARE
in a Deluxe Stateroom with picture window
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Bonus: US$1200 shipboard credit per stateroom* Bonus: US$1200 shipboard credit per stateroom* Bonus: US$1200 shipboard credit per stateroom*

THE CRYSTAL EXPERIENCE


